
 

 THE SCHOOL YEAR 2021-2022 
 
 

 

Spring Term 2022 

 
Mid-Term Holiday 

Re-Open Close Re-Open Closed – VENN 
training day 

Close 

 
Wednesday 5th 

January 

 
Friday 18th February 

 
Monday 28th 

February 
 

Friday 1st April 

 
Friday 8th April 

 

Summer Term 2022 

 
Mid-Term Holiday 

Re-Open Closed- May 
bank Holiday 

Close Re-Open Close 

 
Tuesday 26th April 

 
Monday 2nd May 

 
Friday 27th May 

 
Monday 6th June 
 

 
Thursday 21st July 
(Extra day for Queens 
Jubilee) 

 

Term School closed to pupils Reason 

Autumn Term Monday 6th September 2021 Brooke staff training day 

Spring Term 
Tuesday 4th January 2022 
Friday 1st April 2022 

Brooke staff training day 
VENN Trust training day 

Summer Term 

Monday 25th April 2022 
Friday 22nd July 2022 
Monday 25th July 2022 
Tuesday 26th July 2022 

Brooke staff training day 
Extra day off for Queen’s Jubilee  
Brooke staff training day, disaggregated hours 
Brooke staff training day, disaggregated hours 

 

This academic year, we have followed the East Riding term dates in order to fall in line with Trinity 

Academy, the local secondary school. 

From September 2022 we will return to the Doncaster Term dates, in line with Trinity Academy.  

Autumn Term 2021 

 
Mid-Term Holiday 

Re-Open Close Re-Open Close 
 
Tuesday 7th September 

 
Friday 22nd October 

 
Monday 1st November 
 

 
Friday 17th December 


